
Regionale
Lommel 5.3.2023

hamok

Elodie VAN DER KLEIJ
hamok
Course : D:16
Distance : 2720m
Time : 1:01:53 (22'45"/km)

4/4 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Lily VAN DE MOORTEL 0:39:59
2. Saar GORIS 0:43:38
3. Ninthe WOLLES 1:01:02

1. 117 00:04:31 240m 18'49"/km
2. 87 00:04:39 00:09:10 145m 32'04"/km
3. 74 00:09:41 00:18:51 498m 19'27"/km
4. 114 00:06:31 00:25:22 258m 25'16"/km
5. 115 00:05:40 00:31:02 263m 21'33"/km
6. 103 00:07:17 00:38:19 265m 27'29"/km
7. 111 00:09:03 00:47:22 365m 24'48"/km
8. 112 00:03:24 00:50:46 174m 19'32"/km
9. 113 00:07:03 00:57:49 240m 29'23"/km

10. 62 00:03:02 01:00:51 140m 21'40"/km
11. 999 00:01:02 01:01:53 129m 8'01"/km
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